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I READ THE FOLLOWING 8 BOOKS:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

I WAS A SUMMER BOOK CLUB READER!

(Print your name)

(Print your phone number)

(Print your address)

                                             

For questions or more information please call:
(773) 769-1717

Read 8 books of your 
choice during the
summer break.

Once you’ve completed 
reading the books, fill 
out the attached form 
and have your parent, 
guardian, or family 
member confirm that
you have read the books 
listed and return it by 
August 11.

The best part!

Senator Mike Simmons will 

reward every participant who 

completed the program with 

a free ice cream treat.

(Child’s name)

(Print your name)

(Relation to participant)

SECTION FOR YOUR PARENT, GUARDIAN OR FAMILY MEMBER.

Reading is the best way 
for children to explore 
their imaginations!

Read Submit Party

State Senator
Mike Simmons

Reading can transport you to an 
extraordinary land or deep to the 
bottom of the ocean with just a 

turn of the page!
Let’s explore together. 

HAS READ ALL THE
BOOKS LISTED ABOVE!


